Konradova jedenactka
11.11.2018 Liberec, Vratislavice

détské zavody D2 1.2km
start ~ 10:27:23 | 2009 - 2012 | pFihlaSeno: 20

kategorie

holky 120
holky 126
holky 145
kluci 119
holky 143
kluci 151
kluci 140
holky 162
holky 121
kluci 122
holky 146
kluci 158
holky 157
holky 123
kluci 142
kluci 115
kluci

kluci

kluci 114
kluci 133
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BAIEROVA JANA
BLAZEJOVA TEREZIE
BLAZKOVA MONIKA
BONDY STEPAN
DADOURKOVA LENA
DUMEK ONDREJ
FRANC MATE]
HEGROVA BARBORA
HOLCOVA EMILY
HOLEC ROBERT
KUBISTOVA ROZALIE
MADERA JAKUB
MADEROVA KLARA
POLIVKOVA TEREZA
ROZSYPAL RADIM
SVOBODA STEPAN
SZONDA KAROLINA
TOMES ROMAN
TRESNAK BRUNO

VOCHOMURKA KRYSTOF

2025-08-23 08:41:53 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LIBEREC
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
SKI KLUB JABLONEC
CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB
LIBEREC
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
LIBEREC
FK SOKOL RYNOLTICE
FK SOKOL RYNOLTICE
VRATISLAVICE
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PRAHA
SK JESTED
BAJECNE DETIV BEHU
VELKE HAMRY, BOHDALOVICE
CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB
T) LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
PAREZOVA CHALOUPKA

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2009
2012
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2011
2010
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